Date
September 3rd
September 3rd
September 17th
September 4th
September 6th
September 7th
September 10th
September 18th
September 13th
September 14th

TBD

Home Team Decided By Coin Toss except for Finals.

Caps
Phantoms
Raiders
Blazers
Bulldogs

Day
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday

Thursday
Saturday
Sunday
Wednesday
Thursday
Saturday
Sunday
TBD

Win / Loss
3/1
1/2
2/1
0/4
3/1

15U AA Play-Off Schedule

Time
8:30 PM
6:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:30 PM
12:30 PM
10:30 AM
6:00 PM
5:30 PM
12:30 PM
10:30 AM

TBD

Pts

O B~ NO

Field
Airport Height
Smallwood
Peter Barry Duff
Stoney Hill
Upper Island Cove
Airport Height
Smallwood
Milton Road
Upper Island Cove
Stoney Hill
TBD

Team 1
Phantoms (4)
Raiders (11)
Phantoms (7)
Raiders (4)
Phantoms (10)
Caps (0)
Caps (18)
Phantoms (Updated)
Blazers (0)
Raiders (11)
CBN

VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
'S

Team 2
Caps (10)
Blazers (7)
Blazers (6)

Caps (6)

Bulldogs (12)
Bulldogs (5)
Blazers (8)
Raiders (Updated)
Bulldogs (10)
Bulldogs (7)
CAPS



