		15U A	A Play-Off Schedul	е		
Date	Day	Time	Field	Team 1		Team 2
September 3rd	Wednesday	8:30 PM	Airport Height	Phantoms (4)	VS	Caps (10)
September 3rd	Wednesday	6:00 PM	Smallwood	Raiders (11)	VS	Blazers (7)
September 17th	Wednesday	8:00 PM	Peter Barry Duff	Phantoms (7)	VS	Blazers (6)
September 4th	Thursday	8:30 PM	Stoney Hill	Raiders (4)	VS	Caps (6)
September 6th	Saturday	12:30 PM	Upper Island Cove	Phantoms (10)	VS	Bulldogs (12)
September 7th	Sunday	10:30 AM	Airport Height	Caps (0)	VS	Bulldogs (5)
September 10th	Wednesday	6:00 PM	Smallwood	Caps (18)	VS	Blazers (8)
September 18th	Thursday	5:30 PM	Milton Road	Phantoms (Updated)	VS	Raiders (Updated)
September 13th	Saturday	12:30 PM	Upper Island Cove	Blazers (0)	VS	Bulldogs (10)
September 14th	Sunday	10:30 AM	Stoney Hill	Raiders (11)	VS	Bulldogs (7)
TBD	TBD	TBD	TBD	CBN	VS	CAPS

Home Team Decided By Coin Toss except for Finals.

	Win / Loss	Pts
Caps	3/1	6
Phantoms	1/2	2
Raiders	2/1	4
Blazers	0/4	0
Bulldogs	3/1	6